
12

3

13

11

9

7

3

1

17

11
13

5

1

17

15

13

9

5
7

2-4/T

10
8

6

4

2

1

4

2/G1

15

9
7

5

11

St
ra

nd
st

ra
at

Promenade

2e Zandstraat

Scheldestraat

1e Zandstraat

3e
Za

nd
st

ra
at

1489

1490

1514

1515

1516

1517

1518

1519

1520

1521

1522

1523

1531

1533

1534

1535

1536

1558

1559

1560

1561

1562

1563

1564

1565

1566
1567

1568
1569

1570

1571

1572

1573

1574

1575

1576

1577

1578

1579

1580

1581

1582

1584

1585

1586

1587

1588

1589

1590

1592

1647

1677

1875

1946

2085

2086

2087

2090

2726

2793

3156

3336

2206

3066

3111

3157

Legenda

Besluitvlak Besluitgebied

Formaat:
A4

Schaal:
1:500

Datum:
24-06-2024

Get.:
TKSOmgevingsvergunning:

2e Zandstraat 3

Breskens

Gemeente Sluis

Opdrachtgever: De Koster Ruimtelijke Ordening

Status: ontwerp

Tekeningnummer:
NL.IMRO.1714.og2eZandstraat3-ON01

GIS/CAD
Ondersteuning
en software

Dalenstraat 4B, 5466 PM Eerde
Tel: 0413-303279
E-mail: info@bragis.nl
Web: www.bragis.nl


